

# Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

## PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : PAGTANUM CORPORATION

Address : DOOR 3 SUP. BLDG. BESIDE TERMINAL MAGUGPO WEST TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2022032886121760134626

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09089705461
Registration Certificate: SEC

Req. Office : Provincial Agriculturist's Office

rtificate : <u>SEC</u>

P.O. Number: 2024061556

O202406155666E3E6D02

Date: May 27, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024021480

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery : \_\_\_\_\_ Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

1.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount 1 1,249.00 pouch AMPALAYA SEEDS 218.00 272,282.00 dark green in color, 30-35cm length, 6 cm diameter maturity 30-35 DAT 27 seeds per pouch **EAST-WEST** 1,183.00 pouch SQUASH SEEDS 88.00 104,104.00 hybridity 97% germination 85% excellent yield, big fruits, strong disease tolerance, and better tasting fruit with yellow orange flesh maturity: 85 DAT approximately: 25-30 seeds/pouch or 3.54g EAST-WEST 3 1,249.00 pouch EGGPLANT SEEDS 88.00 109,912.00 hybridity 97% germination 85% high-yielding hybrid variety that produces long and slim fruits, dark violet in color and have green calyx approximately 250-300 seeds per pouch **EAST-WEST** 1,218.00 pouch POLE SITAO SEEDS 78.00 95.004.00 germination 85% purity 99% approximately 180-200 seeds per pouch/13.17g **EAST-WEST** 

Distribution of vegetable seeds for production

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme :

(Signature over printed name)

(Date)

Very truly yours,

DE CARLO L. UY
Acting Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.



## Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

# PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: PAGTANUM CORPORATION

Address : DOOR 3 SUP. BLDG. BESIDE TERMINAL MAGUGPO WEST TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2022032886121760134626

Tel./Mobile/Fax No. : 09089705461
Registration Certificate : SEC

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2024061556

O202406155666E3E6D02

Date: May 27, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024021480

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery : \_\_\_\_\_ Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
5	974.00 pouch	OKRA SEEDS germination 85% purity 99% approximately 180-200 seeds EAST-WEST	78.00	75,972.00
6	216.00 pouch	PECHAY SEEDS purity 99% germination: 85% above EAST-WEST	88.00	19,008.00
7	245.00 pouch	TOMATO SEEDS germination 85% hybridity 97% maturity days 60-70 and plant vigor is strong fruits are high-round, firm, and medium sized approximately 180-200 seeds per pouch/0.685g EAST-WEST	88.00	21,560.00
8	251.00 pouch	KANGKONG UPLAND SEEDS germination 85% up purity 99% approximately 400 seeds per pouch EAST-WEST	78.00	19,578.00
9	250.00 pouch	CUCUMBER SEEDS germination 85% hybridity 97%	88.00	22,000.00

Distribution of vegetable seeds for production

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

(Signature over printed name)

(Date) Dozy

Very truly yours,

DE CARLO L. UY

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.

Tuesday, June 11, 2024



## Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

# PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: PAGTANUM CORPORATION

Address : DOOR 3 SUP. BLDG. BESIDE TERMINAL MAGUGPO WEST TAGUM CITY

**EAST-WEST** 

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2022032886121760134626 Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09089705461

Registration Certificate: SEC

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2024061556

O202406155666E3E6D02

Date: May 27, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024021480

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery : Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Calendar Days Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED IN Quantity/Unit Unit Cost Item Amount purity 95% adaptable hybrids that have a medium early maturity, medium to dark green color approximately 70 seeds per pouch/2.153 g **EAST-WEST** 10 138.00 pouch PAPAYA SEEDS 378.00 52,164.00 very prolific yellow in color DAT 6-8 months germination: 85% above approximately 100 seeds/pouch **EAST-WEST** 11 195.00 pouch SWEET PEPPER SEEDS 113.00 22,035.00 germination 85% hybridity 97%

Remarks:

The supplier must inform the requestioning office their delivery schedule three days in advance. This is to arrange the schedule or the inspectors.

> The award is based on Abstract No. 0420241116 created on April 26, 2024 and resolved on May 27, 2024 under Quotation No. B20241385 opened on April 25, 2024

Distribution of vegetable seeds for production			
Grand Total Amount in Words: EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTEEN HUNDRED NINETEEN AND XX /	ACCOUNT NAME OF THE PARTY OF TH	GRAND TOTAL:	₱ 813,619.00 }
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the for every day of delay shall be imposed.	time specified abov	e, a penalty of one-tenth	(1/10) of one percent
I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by Conforme:  JENESSA MATAMINAS  (Signature over printed name)  (J26 2224 (Date)	this Purchase Ord	ler. Ily yours, DE CAR	
NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause gre Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the	at inconvenience in ne voucher.	f lost. Claim for payment	t from the Provincial

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.

Tuesday, June 11, 2024